Swing-Out Wall Mount Cabinet -
Reinforced
series wall-mount cabinets provide a convenient, robust and
easy-to use solution for edge, IoT, PoE and small network
applications. The small form factor cabinets are 26” deep for
medium to large network equipment. The cabinets are made of
rugged welded steel and feature locking doors for PCI
compliance in retail applications. The hinged, swing-out middle

Swing-Out Wall Mount Cabinet -
Reinforced
ORDERING INFORMATION
Color Black
Country Of Origin Mexico
Included (2) Reversible Mounting Rails, (2) Door Lock Keys, (8) Cable Management Rings, Owner’s Manual
Type Enclosure
Mounting Surface, Wall, *Free Standing, *Column, *Rolling (* Requires Additional Equipment)
Frame Steel
GENERAL & TECHNICAL INFORMATION
BASE PN:  SWMRXXRUYY-26-26
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS
Part Number SWMR12RUYY-26-26 SWMR18RUYY-26-26 SWMR26RUYY-26-26
Product Width US 26.00 in 26.00 in 26.00 in
Product Height US 25.00 in 35.40 in 49.40 in
Product Depth US 28.00 in 28.00 in 28.00 in
Product Weight US 90.00 lb 115.00 lb 140.00 lb
Part Number Height Rail Type Door Type  UL2416 - Load Rating
SWMR12RUPL-26-26 25 in 12 RU Plexiglass 225 lb
SWMR12RUPD-26-26 25 in 12 RU Perforated 225 lb
SWMR12RUSD-26-26 25 in 12 RU Solid 225 lb
SWMR18RUPL-26-26 35.5 in 18 RU Plexiglass 325 lb
SWMR18RUPD-26-26 35.5 in 18 RU Perforated 325 lb
SWMR18RUSD-26-26 35.5 in 18 RU Solid 325 lb
SWMR26RUPL-26-26 49.5 in 26 RU Plexiglass 350 lb
SWMR26RUPD-26-26 49.5 in 26 RU Perforated 350 lb
SWMR26RUSD-26-26 49.5 in 26 RU Solid 350 lb
ACCESSORIES & COMPATIBILITY
Part Number SWMR12RUYY-26-26 SWMR18RUYY-26-26 SWMR26RUYY-26-26
PDU Mounting Kit SWMPD12RU SWMPD18RU SWMPD26RU
Cable Management Kit SWMVFK12RU SWMVFK18RU SWMVFK26RU